Exloo,

LowLand Arabian Cup (B)

Netherlands
12 Aug 2006, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: PYRAMID
LAHARA

Colour:

Owner: Bebo Stud

Name: AS BINT
SASKIA

Colour:

Owner: Becker

Name: VALETA F
Colour:
Owner: Kuijf

Name: ELMAR'S
PASHTASHA
Colour:

Owner: Elmar
Arabians

Name: SHADHIRAAH
Colour:

Owner: Dorssers-
Mierop & Dorssers

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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